2009 Summer Series #5

Race Date: 17 Jun 2009

Div
Rank

Div. 1 - Spin.
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Div. 2 - Spin.
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Div. 4-JAM

Boat Name

Time on Time / Start Time 07:05:00

Solution
Pied Piper

Sleepy Head

Brilliant
VEX
Zzzooom
Resolute
Shakedown
Orion

Rift

Bon Coeurs

Time on Time / Start Time 07:10:00

Wind Speed: 10kts

Sail No.

Rating

South wind

Finish
Time

18
43818
27
42833
83033
10029
43787
488
40253
257
41547

Rumor Del Garda 42
Perseverance 4
Christe 739
Loki 3 73042
Soul Rebel 130
Son of a Sailor 30533
Merlin 4512
Tizona 32152

Time on Time / Start Time 07:15:00

Double Vision

Shuriken

Mental Floss

Jouney
Liquid Soul
Hot Pepper

Voodoo Chile
Rescue Heroes

Quetzal

Time on Time / Start Time 07:20:00

This Is It

2123
316
5257
2784
1357
1261
1907
1382
2820

30724

96
72
84
111
87
117
33
105
117

153
171
129
135
129
135
156

174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174

141

08:09:28
08:08:39
08:10:17
08:13:14
08:11:11
08:14:40
08:05:59
08:14:17
08:17:58

08:16:52
08:21:04
08:17:02
08:19:58
08:20:09
08:21:48
08:24:36

08:25:56
08:26:44
08:27:25
08:28:02
08:29:00
08:29:24
08:30:10
08:32:55
08:51:04

08:37:32

Elapsed
Time

01:04:28
01:03:39
01:05:17
01:08:14
01:06:11
01:09:40
01:00:59
01:09:17
01:12:58

01:06:52
01:11:04
01:07:02
01:09:58
01:10:09
01:11:48
01:14:36

01:10:56
01:11:44
01:12:25
01:13:02
01:14:00
01:14:24
01:15:10
01:17:55
01:36:04

01:17:32

LHYC/HYC

Seconds *

Corrected Behind  Club

Time

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:04:52 LHYC
01:06:31 92 LHYC
01:06:56 115 LHYC
01:07:06 124 LHYC
01:07:32 148 LHYC
01.07:53 167 LHYC
01:08:00 174 LHYC
01:08:45 216 LHYC
01:11:06 346 LHYC

LHYC

LHYC

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:01:50
01:04:04
01:04:10
01:06:24
01:07:09
01:08:08
01:08:41

LHYC
130 LHYC
136 CYC
266 MCYC
310 LHYC
367 LHYC
399 LHYC
LHYC

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:03:41
01:04:24
01:05:01
01:05:34
01:06:26
01:06:48
01:07:29
01:09:57
01:26:15

LHYC
41 LHYC
75 LHYC

106 LHYC

155 LHYC

176 LHYC

215 LHYC

354 LHYC

1.276 NPT HBR

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

01:12:56

LHYC



Rascal

Rangers Charlie
White Summer
SlingShot
Magic

Breeze Pleeze
Edelweiss

o N o ol Wi

Questions? Contact:

Printed On:  19-Jun-2009 14:17:57

11426
42546
81
91788
7
51300
171

117
117
150
201
168
150
183

08:35:07
08:37:43
08:51:13
09:01:28
08:57:26
08:56:14
09:03:03

Gary Victorson (631) 834-9851

Number of boats Scored 36

01:15:07
01:17:43
01:31:13
01:41:28
01:37:26
01:36:14
01:43:03

01:13:12
01:15:44
01:24:42
01:27:49
01:28:12
01:29:22
01:31:23

13 LHYC
138 MSSA
581 YRALIS

735 CYC

754
811 LHYC

911 YRALIS

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



